UNIVERSAL
SPF Series
Flat Suction Cup
Features
Advantages
◇ Suction cups with diameter less than 50mm adopt split structure for
     easy replacement of wearing parts
◇ One-piece structure for suction cup with diameter 60mm-200mm

SPF  15  N  -  M5M
③ ④
How to order
② Diameter
2    - φ2mm          35  - φ35mm
3.5 - φ3.5mm      40  - φ40mm
5    - φ5mm          50  - φ50mm
6    - φ6mm          60  - φ60mm
8    - φ8mm          80  - φ80mm
10  - φ10mm        95    - φ95mm
15  - φ15mm        120 - φ120mm
20  - φ20mm        150 - φ150mm
25  - φ25mm        200 - φ200mm
30  - φ30mm
④ Connection thread
Selection
Model
SPF2□
SPF3.5□
SPF5□
SPF6□
SPF8□
SPF10□
SPF15□
SPF20□
SPF2□-M3M
SPF3.5□-M3M
SPF5□-M5M
SPF6□-M5M
SPF8□-M5M
SPF10□-M5M
SPF15□-M5M
SPF20□-M5M
Connection thread
M - Male thread
Model Connection thread
M - Male thread
SPF25□
SPF30□

SPF10N  -  L  B6  -  M4F
③ ④
How to order
④ Mounting thread
M3F   - M3×0.5 female thread
M4F   - M4×0.7 female thread
M6F   - M6×1 female thread
M8F   - M8×1.25 female thread
M16F - M16×2 female thread
◇ Please refer to page 313 for suction cup selection
◇ Consisting of replacement suction cup and locking fitting
◇ Plug-in fitting for suction cup
◇ Vertical vacuum port, Pagoda fitting or one-touch fitting for
     connection, male thread for mounting
◇ Lateral vacuum port, Pagoda fitting for connection, female
     thread for mounting
Structure In the same series, replacement suction cup and locking fitting
can be combined as required
③ Vacuum port connection
A4 - One-touch fitting φ4 hose
A6 - One-touch fitting φ6 hose
B4 - Pagoda fitting φ4 hose
B6 - Pagoda fitting φ6 hose
R1 - Rc1/8 female thread
Selection
Vertical-One-touch fitting

SPF10N  -  F  E  10  LB6  -  M11
③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
How to order
⑥  Mounting thread
M5   - M5×0.5
M9   - M9×1
M11 - M11×1
M14 - M14×1
M16 - M16×1.5
◇ Consisting of replacement suction cup(3) and level compensator
◇ Plug-in fitting for suction cup
◇ Vertical vacuum port(1), male thread for mounting
◇ Lateral vacuum port(2), male thread for mounting
Structure
③ Buffer type
E - External spring
④ Buffer stroke
2     5
3     10
4     15
6      30
⑤ Vacuum port connection
B4   - Vertical, Pagoda fitting φ4 hose
B6   - Vertical, Pagoda fitting φ6 hose
LB4 - Lateral, Pagoda fitting φ4 hose
LB6 - Lateral, Pagoda fitting φ6 hose
LR1  - Lateral, Rc1/8 female thread
In the same series, replacement suction cup and level compensator
can be combined as required